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1 Саводерова Анастасия Игоревна 95 95 64 100 2 356 000003318

2 Багорский Александр Александрович 65 85 96 95 2 343 000002600

3 Здутова Александра Андреевна 90 95 87 68 340 000002899

4 Вагенлейтнер Виктория Олеговна 70 90 78 100 2 340 000002855

5 Алымова Алиса Алексеевна 85 90 60 100 2 337 000002657

6 Микаелян Ани Микаеловна 60 80 96 100 336 000002562

7 Юрченко Марьяна Андреевна 95 95 76 68 334 000003082

8 Евстингнеева Александра Артемовна 65 90 75 100 2 332 000002512

9 Савельева Ульяна Андреевна 80 85 94 72 331 000002605

10 Галушкина Мария Александровна 75 95 85 74 329 000002735

11 Яковлев Роман Артемович 65 95 89 80 329 000003103

12 Платонов Константин Анатольевич 60 95 94 74 323 000002573

13 Зашихина Татьяна Александровна 55 90 94 80 2 321 000002594

14 Атаянц Маркар Максимович 95 90 80 45 2 312 000003063

15 Никольская Екатерина Михайловна 55 90 87 74 2 308 000002692

16 Семёнов Илья Сергеевич 65 95 71 76 307 000002702

17 Иванова Арина Дмитриевна 65 85 94 62 306 000003224

18 Карташев Макар Алексеевич 80 80 70 74 304 000002623

19 Петрова София Евгеньевна 60 90 89 62 301 000002627

20 Сотникова Вероника Дмитриевна 55 90 94 62 301 000003125

21 Шишкина Мария Леонидовна 60 55 94 88 2 299 000002510

22 Марищук Александра Романовна 80 75 69 70 294 000002892

23 Пашкова Евгения Максимовна 55 95 80 62 292 000003217

24 Яковлев Павел Юрьевич 65 95 50 79 289 000002629

25 Каплун Семён Яковлевич 65 55 89 78 287 000002993

26 Величко Даниил Андреевич 65 75 78 68 286 000003066

27 Шевченко Евгения Владимировна 60 95 69 62 286 000002710

28 Подщеколдина Дарья Алексеевна 55 70 91 70 2 288 000002911

29 Добровольская Александра Сергеевна 55 80 76 72 283 000002995

30 Трофимова Ангелина Владимировна 55 80 71 74 280 000002876

31 Холодов Глеб Константинович 75 75 82 45 277 000003183

32 Щепеткова Катерина Дмитриевна 75 65 87 50 277 000002539

33 Мещерякова Ольга Владимировна 55 55 85 68 263 000002588

34 Валиуллина Алсу Рафаилевна 55 60 71 74 260 000002882

35 Смирнова Алла Дмитриевна 55 60 72 72 2 261 000003283

36 Золотикова Ульяна Георгиевна 65 65 71 56 257 000002583

37 Миронова Ксения Игоревна 55 65 78 56 254 000002907

38 Вострецова Наталья Евгеньевна 65 85 64 39 253 000003034

39 Самойлова Анна Андреевна 55 90 64 39 248 000003036

40 Серебрякова Василиса Алексеевна 55 60 61 62 238 000002577

41 Хаустова Софья Андреевна 85 60 59 33 237 000002928

42 Райтаровская Владислава Димитриевна 55 55 80 45 235 000002902

Реконструкция и реставрация архитектурного 

наследия_07.03.02_Бакалавр_Бюджетная основа

Реконструкция и реставрация архитектурного наследия_07.03.02_Бакалавр_Платная 

основа
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1 Багорский Александр Александрович 65 85 96 95 2 343 000002600

2 Здутова Александра Андреевна 90 95 87 68 340 000002899

3 Вагенлейтнер Виктория Олеговна 70 90 78 100 2 340 000002855

4 Юрченко Марьяна Андреевна 95 95 76 68 334 000003082

5 Савельева Ульяна Андреевна 80 85 94 72 331 000002605

6 Галушкина Мария Александровна 75 95 85 74 329 000002735

7 Семёнов Илья Сергеевич 65 95 71 76 307 000002702

8 Яковлев Павел Юрьевич 65 95 50 79 289 000002629

9 Подщеколдина Дарья Алексеевна 55 70 91 70 2 288 000002911

10 Каплун Семён Яковлевич 65 55 89 78 287 000002993

11 Холодов Глеб Константинович 75 75 82 45 277 000003183

12 Мещерякова Ольга Владимировна 55 55 85 68 263 000002588

13 Золотикова Ульяна Георгиевна 65 65 71 56 257 000002583

14 Миронова Ксения Игоревна 55 65 78 56 254 000002907

15 Вострецова Наталья Евгеньевна 65 85 64 39 253 000003034

16 Серебрякова Василиса Алексеевна 55 60 61 62 238 000002577

17 Хаустова Софья Андреевна 85 60 59 33 237 000002928

18 Райтаровская Владислава Димитриевна 55 55 80 45 235 000002902


